
Cone accessories are are the
perfect way to make your cones

more versatile.
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CONE ACCESSORIES
ALERT DRIVERS TO YOUR WORKZONE!

Retractable Cone Bar Retractable Cone
Topper

03-824CB

13-03-824CB

03-829CB-R

03-829CB-G

03-829CB-B

03-829-CB

03-829CB-BLK

03-829-CB-O

Retractable 5'-9' Orange w/
(3) 4" Silver HI Wraps
Cone Bar Ring, Orange 5"
Diameter
Retractable 4'-6' White w/
(2) 6" Red HI Wraps
Retractable 4'-6' White w/
(2) 6" Green HI Wraps
Retractable 4'-6' White w/
(2) 6" Blue HI Wraps
Retractable 4'-6' White w/
(2) 6" Orange HI Wraps
Retractable 6'-10' White w/
(2) 6" Gold HI Wraps
Retractable 6'-10' White w/
(2) 6" Orange HI Wraps

DescriptionItem #

03-828RCT

03-828YCT

Red Cone Topper w/ 9.5'
Retractable Red/White Tape
Yellow Cone Topper w/ 9.5'
Retractable Yellow/Black Tape

DescriptionItem #

Cone Caddy

03-734-CADDY

03-500-CADDY

Small Caddy, Top 6" Dia.,
Bottom 10" Dia. with (4)
cubbies
(Delineators/Channelizers)
Large Caddy, Top 10" Dia.,
Bottom 16" Dia. with (6)
cubbies (Cones)

DescriptionItem #



Cone accessories are are the
perfect way to make your cones

more versatile.
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Cone Light
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CONE ACCESSORIES
ALERT DRIVERS TO YOUR WORKZONE!

03-500-CC Cone Cart, portable, holds up
to 500lbs (Overall Dims: 47"H x
24.5"W x 24"D)

DescriptionItem #03-10-CLG

03-10-CLGR

Cone light, incandescent,
amber lens
Cone light, incandescent,
red lens

DescriptionItem #

Cone Cart Cone Clip

03-500-BTC Cone clip, holds tap to cone,
creating tape barrier
(5/package)

DescriptionItem #



Cone Bar Roll-Up Signs are
designed to create instant barriers

and communicate workzone
messages.
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CONE BAR ROLL-UP SIGNS
CREATE INSTANT BARRIER FOR YOUR WORKZONE!

Cone Bar Roll-Up Sign Features:

Designed to use with any size
traffic cone or cone bar

Meets MUTCD Specifications
Snap design for quick attachment

Vinyl - suitable for all weather
conditions

Superbright Cone Bar Roll-Up Signs Nonreflective Cone Bar Roll-Up Signs
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07-900-1001
07-900-1002

No Left Turn (White)
No Right Turn (White)

DescriptionItem #

07-900-1101
07-900-1102

Keep Left w/ Left Arrow (White)
Keep Right w/ Right Arrow (White)

18" x 24"

24" x 24"

07-900-1201
07-900-1211
07-900-1219
07-900-1220

Sidewalk Closed (White)
Crosswalk Closed (White)
Danger (White)
Do Not Enter Symbol (White)

24" x 12"

07-900-1301
07-900-1302

No Parking Symbol (White)
No Pedestrian Symbol (White)

18' x 18"

07-900-5001
07-900-5002

No Left Turn Symbol (White)
No Right Turn Symbol (White)

DescriptionItem #

07-900-5101
07-900-5102

Keep Left w/ Left Arrow (White)
Keep Right w/ Right Arrow (White)

18" x 24"

24" x 24"

07-900-5201
07-900-5211
07-900-5219
07-900-5220

Sidewalk Closed (White)
Crosswalk Closed (White)
Danger (White)
Do Not Enter Symbol (White)

24" x 12"

07-900-1301
07-900-1302

No Parking Symbol (White)
No Pedestrian Symbol (White)

18' x 18"

** SEE PRICE LIST FOR MORE LEGEND OPTIONS**



Cone Signs are designed to display
a message for your workzone.
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CONE SIGNS
QUICK WAY TO DISPLAY YOUR WORKZONE MESSAGE!

03-550-EO
03-550-H
03-550-MW
03-550-NP
03-550-R

Exit Only
Handicap Symbol (Blue)
Men Working
No Parking (White)
Reserved

DescriptionItem #
03-550-AKR
03-550-BL
03-550-C
03-550-CL
03-550-DNE

Keep Right w/ Right Arrow
Blank
Caution
Closed
Do Not Enter

DescriptionItem #

12.75" W x 10.5" H
Dimensions:

03-550-S
03-550-VP
03-550-Valet
03-550-WP
03-550-2WA

Slow
Valet Parking (White)
Valet (White)
Wet Paint
Reversible Arrow

DescriptionItem #

Cone Sign Features:
High-impact ABS resin
Will not warp, bend, splinter or flake

Meets MUTCD Specifications
Injection molded, one-piece
design

Excellent for extreme weather
conditions
UV color protection - won't fade

** SEE PRICE LIST FOR MORE LEGEND OPTIONS**
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