CONE ACCESSORIES

ALERT DRIVERS TO YOUR WORKZONE!



Retractable Cone Bar



	(3) 4" Silver HI Wraps
13-03-824CB	Cone Bar Ring, Orange 5"
	Diameter
03-829CB-R	Retractable 4'-6' White w/
	(2) 6" Red HI Wraps
03-829CB-G	Retractable 4'-6' White w/
	(2) 6" Green HI Wraps
03-829CB-B	Retractable 4'-6' White w/
	(2) 6" Blue HI Wraps
03-829-CB	Retractable 4'-6' White w/
	(2) 6" Orange HI Wraps
03-829CB-BLK	Retractable 6'-10' White w/
	(2) 6" Gold HI Wraps
03-829-CB-O	Retractable 6'-10' White w/
	(2) 6" Orange HI Wraps

Description

Retractable 5'-9' Orange w/

Cone Caddy



Item # Description
O3-734-CADDY Small Caddy, Top 6" Dia.,
Bottom 10" Dia. with (4)
cubbies
(Delineators/Channelizers)
O3-500-CADDY Large Caddy, Top 10" Dia.,
Bottom 16" Dia. with (6)

cubbies (Cones)

Retractable Cone Topper



Item # Description
03-828RCT Red Cone Topper w/ 9.5'
Retractable Red/White Tape
03-828YCT Yellow Cone Topper w/ 9.5'
Retractable Yellow/Black Tape

Item #

03-824CB

CONE ACCESSORIES

ALERT DRIVERS TO YOUR WORKZONE!



Cone Light



Cone Cart



Cone Clip



Item # Description

03-10-CLG Cone light, incandescent,

amber lens

03-10-CLGR Cone light, incandescent,

red lens

Item # 03-500-CC

Description

Cone Cart, portable, holds up to 500lbs (Overall Dims: 47"H x 24.5"W x 24"D)

Item # 03-500-BTC

Description

BTC Cone clip, holds tap to cone, creating tape barrier (5/package)

CONE BAR ROLL-UP SIGNS

CREATE INSTANT BARRIER FOR YOUR WORKZONE!





Cone Bar Signs

Cone Bar Roll-Up Signs are designed to create instant barriers and communicate workzone messages.



Cone Bar Roll-Up Sign Features:

- Meets MUTCD Specifications
- Snap design for quick attachment
- Designed to use with any size traffic cone or cone bar
- Vinyl suitable for all weather conditions



Superbright Cone Bar Roll-Up Signs

No Pedestrian Symbol (White)

Item # 24" × 24"	Description
07-900-1001	No Left Turn (White)
07-900-1002	No Right Turn (White)
18" x 24" 07-900-1101 07-900-1102	Keep Left w/ Left Arrow (White) Keep Right w/ Right Arrow (White)
24" x 12" 07-900-1201 07-900-1211 07-900-1219 07-900-1220 18' x 18"	Sidewalk Closed (White) Crosswalk Closed (White) Danger (White) Do Not Enter Symbol (White)
07-900-1301	No Parking Symbol (White)

Nonreflective Cone Bar Roll-Up Signs

24" x 24"	Description
07-900-5001	No Left Turn Symbol (White)
07-900-5002	No Right Turn Symbol (White)
18" x 24" 07-900-5101 07-900-5102	Keep Left w/ Left Arrow (White) Keep Right w/ Right Arrow (White)
24" x 12"	
07-900-5201	Sidewalk Closed (White)
07-900-5211	Crosswalk Closed (White)
07-900-5219	Danger (White)
07-900-5220	Do Not Enter Symbol (White)
18' x 18"	
07-900-1301	No Parking Symbol (White)
07-900-1302	No Pedestrian Symbol (White)

** SEE PRICE LIST FOR MORE LEGEND OPTIONS**

07-900-1302

CONE SIGNS

QUICK WAY TO DISPLAY YOUR WORKZONE MESSAGE!



Cone Sign Features:

- Meets MUTCD Specifications
- Injection molded, one-piece design
- High-impact ABS resin
- Will not warp, bend, splinter or flake
- Excellent for extreme weather conditions
- UV color protection won't fade





























Dimensions:

• 12.75" W x 10.5" H

Item #	Description
03-550-AKR	Keep Right w/ Right Arrow
03-550-BL	Blank
03-550-C	Caution
03-550-CL	Closed
03-550-DNF	Do Not Enter

Item # 03-550-EO 03-550-H

03-550-MW 03-550-NP 03-550-R Reserved

Description

Exit Only Handicap Symbol (Blue) Men Working No Parking (White)

Description Item

03-550-S Slow 03-550-VP Valet Parking (White) 03-550-Valet Valet (White) 03-550-WP Wet Paint 03-550-2WA Reversible Arrow